Sundays and holidays
Only valid: 06 April 2025 - 13 December 2025

70 richting Amersfoort CS Syntus Utrec /’) tdlp

Keol




Hilversum, Station

Hilversum, Schapenkamp
Hilversum, Hollandselaan
Hilversum, Station Sportpark
Hilversum, Arenapark
Hilversum, Surinamelaan
Hilversum, Monnikenberg

Lage Vuursche, Groot Kievitsdal
Lage Vuursche, Hoge Vuurseweg
Baarn, Kasteel De Hooge Vuursche
Baarn, Bosbad

Baarn, Roosterbos

Baarn, Paleis Soestdijk

Soest, Colenso

Soest, Soestdijk Noord

Soest, Merelweg

Soest, Laanstraat

Soest, Nijverheidsweg

Soest, Jan de Rooijstraat
Soest, Koningsweg

Soest, Spinet

Soest, Gemshoorn

Soest, Winkelc. Overhees
Soest, Choristenpad

Soest, Isaacstraat

Soest, Eigendomweg

Soest, Station Soest Zuid
Soest, Winkelc. Soest-Zuid
Soest, Van Lenneplaan

Soest, De Birkt

Soest, Zandlaan

Amersfoort, Soesterweg
Amersfoort, Dierenpark
Amersfoort, Daam Fockemalaan
Amersfoort, Warande
Amersfoort, Gr. v. Prinstererlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal Station

08:49
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:53
08:54
08:55
08:56
08:56
08:57
08:58
09:03
09:04
09:06
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:16

09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:34
09:35
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:47

09:37
09:38
09:39
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:47
09:48
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:23

10:07
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:53

10:37
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:05

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
11
13
14
115
16
118
19

11:20
11:21
11:23

11:07
11:08
11:09
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:53

11:37
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:23

12:07
12:08
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:40
12:41
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:53

12:37
12:38
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:23

13:07
13:08
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:40
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:53

13:37
13:38
13:39
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:10
14:11
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:23

14:07
14:08
14:09
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:53

14:37
14:38
14:39
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:23

15:07
15:08
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:28
15:29
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:39
15:40
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:50
15:52



Hilversum, Station

Hilversum, Schapenkamp
Hilversum, Hollandselaan
Hilversum, Station Sportpark
Hilversum, Arenapark

Hilversum, Surinamelaan
Hilversum, Monnikenberg

Lage Vuursche, Groot Kievitsdal
Lage Vuursche, Hoge Vuurseweg

Baarn, Kasteel De Hooge Vuursche

Baarn, Bosbad

Baarn, Roosterbos

Baarn, Paleis Soestdijk

Soest, Colenso

Soest, Soestdijk Noord

Soest, Merelweg

Soest, Laanstraat

Soest, Nijverheidsweg

Soest, Jan de Rooijstraat
Soest, Koningsweg

Soest, Spinet

Soest, Gemshoorn

Soest, Winkelc. Overhees
Soest, Choristenpad

Soest, Isaacstraat

Soest, Eigendomweg

Soest, Station Soest Zuid
Soest, Winkelc. Soest-Zuid
Soest, Van Lenneplaan

Soest, De Birkt

Soest, Zandlaan

Amersfoort, Soesterweg
Amersfoort, Dierenpark
Amersfoort, Daam Fockemalaan
Amersfoort, Warande
Amersfoort, Gr. v. Prinstererlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal Station

15:37
15:38
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:22

16:07
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:39
16:40
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:52

16:37
16:38
16:39
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:55
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:09
17:10
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:22

17:07
17:08
17:09
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:25
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:29
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:52

17:37
17:38
17:39
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:09
18:10
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:22

18:07
18:08
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:52

18:37
18:38
18:39
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:55
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:09
19:10
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:22

19:07
19:08
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:17
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:31
19:31
19:32
19:37
19:38
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:49

19:37
19:38
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:58
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:01
20:01
20:02
20:07
20:08
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:19

20:07
20:08
20:09
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:32
20:37
20:38
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:49

20:37
20:38
20:39
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:47
20:49
20:50
20:51
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:57
20:58
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:01
21:01
21:01
21:02
21:07
21:08
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:19

21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21

21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

:07
:08
:09
11
12
13
14
115
16
17
17
119
21:
21
21:
25
26
27
21:
28
29
:30
31
:31
31
:32
:37
:38
140
41
142
43
144
45
146
47
:49

21:37
21:38
21:39
21:41
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:47
21:47
21:49
21:50
21:51
21:54
21:55
21:56
21:57
21:58
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:01
22:01
22:02
22:07
22:08
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:17
22:19

22:07
22:07
22:08
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:16
22:18
22:19
22:20
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:27
22:27
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:30
22:30
22:31
22:36
22:37
22:39
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:44
22:45
22:47



Hilversum, Station

Hilversum, Schapenkamp
Hilversum, Hollandselaan
Hilversum, Station Sportpark
Hilversum, Arenapark

Hilversum, Surinamelaan
Hilversum, Monnikenberg

Lage Vuursche, Groot Kievitsdal
Lage Vuursche, Hoge Vuurseweg

Baarn, Kasteel De Hooge Vuursche

Baarn, Bosbad

Baarn, Roosterbos

Baarn, Paleis Soestdijk

Soest, Colenso

Soest, Soestdijk Noord

Soest, Merelweg

Soest, Laanstraat

Soest, Nijverheidsweg

Soest, Jan de Rooijstraat
Soest, Koningsweg

Soest, Spinet

Soest, Gemshoorn

Soest, Winkelc. Overhees
Soest, Choristenpad

Soest, Isaacstraat

Soest, Eigendomweg

Soest, Station Soest Zuid
Soest, Winkelc. Soest-Zuid
Soest, Van Lenneplaan

Soest, De Birkt

Soest, Zandlaan

Amersfoort, Soesterweg
Amersfoort, Dierenpark
Amersfoort, Daam Fockemalaan
Amersfoort, Warande
Amersfoort, Gr. v. Prinstererlaan
Amersfoort, Centraal Station

22:37
22:37
22:38
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:53
22:54
22:55
22:56
22:57
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:00
23:00
23:01
23:06
23:07
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:14
23:15
23:17

23:07
23:07
23:08
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:16
23:18
23:19
23:20
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:26
23:27
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:31
23:36
23:37
23:39
23:40
23:41
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:44
23:45
23:47

23:37
23:37
23:38
23:40
23:41
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:46
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:53
23:54
23:55
23:56
23:57
23:57
23:58
23:59
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:01
00:06
00:07
00:09
00:10
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:14
00:15
00:17

00:07
00:07
00:08
00:10
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:16
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:27
00:28
00:29
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:31
00:36
00:37
00:39
00:40
00:41
00:42
00:43
00:44
00:44
00:45
00:47



	70  richting Amersfoort CS

